

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Mat 517 of 2024
WBNP 0600-1695-2024

Order no. 11 Dated – 03-02-2025

Today is fixed for taking steps .

Petitioner take no steps . On calls found absent.It is now 12.01 PM.

Petitioner is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

To 16-03-2026-2026 for filing show cause by the petitioner .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
FTC 2 bongaon