

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Mat 517 of 2024
WBNP 0600-1695-2024

Order no. 9 Dated – 21-08-2025

Today is fixed for SR /AD/ PR and appearance.

Petitioner file hazira through lawyer along with Postal track report ,which is not satisfactory .

To 31-10-2025 for taking steps.

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
FTC 2 bongaon